◇Feature:
Unmatched Low Cost
Low Insertion Loss
High Channel Isolation
Highly Stable and Reliable
Epoxy-Free Optical path
Latching or Non-Latching
◇ Application:

Com = P7(Blue) 1 1 0
Com = P8(White) 1 1 1
◇ Ordering Information：OSW－1×8T－A－B－C－D－E－F－G
A B C D E F G
Mode Wavelength Voltage
Control
Model
Fiber Diameter Fiber Length Connector
SM:9/125um
M5:
50/125um
M6:
62.5/125um
85: 850nm
13: 1310nm
14: 1490nm
15: 1550nm
162: 1625nm
165: 1650nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
3: 3V
5: 5V
L: Latching
N:Non-
Latching
25:250um
90:900um
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
Mini 1×8T Optical Switch
professional supplier of fiber optical component